
販売・保守実績製品⼀例

＜UBR(CMTS)＞
➢uBR7225VXR Chassis
➢uBR7246VXR Chassis

・UBR7200-I/O-2FE/E  
・uBR7200 Input/Output Controller with Dual 10/100 Ethernet 
・UBR7200-I/O-FE  
・uBR7200 Input/Output controller with Fast Ethernet 1 port 
・UBR7200-NPE-G1  uBR7200 NPE w/ 512MB mem;64MB Flash 
・UBR7200-NPE-G2  uBR7200 NPE-G2 engine 
・UBR-MC16C  uBR7200 Modem Card, 1 downstream, 6 upstream

➢uBR10012 Chassis
・UBR10-1GE  1 Port Gigabit Ethernet Line Card 
・UBR10-MC5X20H-D uBR10K High-Performance Card
・UBR10-MC5X20S-D  uBR10K Line Card 
・UBR10-MC5X20U-D  uBR10K Universal Card
・UBR-MC20X20V-20D Broadband Processing Engine Route Processor

＜C4(CMTS)＞
➢713877 C4Chassis,3FanTrays 2PowerCords
➢713863 High Speed Fan Tray with 2 Fans 
➢790426 TDI Universal Power Supply Assembly 
➢708369  PIC SCM ｆor Slot 19
➢708963 PIC for SCM w/o Fan for Slot 20
➢722891 C4 RCM Crossover Connector
➢793931 SCM II EM(U)
➢722873 C4 XFP Optical Interface, 10GBase-SR, 850nm
➢722093 C4 SFP Optical Interface, 1000Base-SX, 850nm
➢722013 C4 CMTS RCM
➢722015 C4 CMTS 0D12U CAM
➢722016 C4 CMTS PIC for 16D CAM - Active Slot 
➢722017 C4 CMTS PIC for 16D CAM - Spare Slot
➢710424 PIC for CAM Even（偶数）Slot
➢710425 PIC for CAM Odd（奇数）Slot 
➢719356 CAM 2D:12U
➢794042 Optimized 32D CAM Kit (Active) 

＜Catalyst(L2/L3 Switch)＞
➢Catalyst2950 Series
➢Catalyst2960 Series
➢Catalyst3560 Series
➢Catalyst3650 Series
➢Catalyst3750 Series

➢SRX
Series(SRX210/SRX210B/SRX240B/SRX240H)

＜Server＞
➢DL360 Series
➢DL380 Series etc..

＜Server＞
➢SUN Spark Series

Spark・Netra etc...

＜Server＞
TimeCreator 1000
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➢NSG9000-3G
･NSG-9K-01 NSG9000 Platform
･NSG-PS-AC NSG9000 Power Supply
･NSG-2R-02 NSG9000 QAM-RF-Card


